L03000020708

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

50



07,28/03--01035--012 **25.00

U18/1 03 JUL 28 PH 3: 10

Sims & Sims

Certified Public Accountants

A Professional Corporation

12240 Inwood Road, Suite 401 Dallas, Texas 75244-8029

972-239-1040 - Fax 972-239-0086 - 1-866-SimsCPA - 1-866-746-7272 toll free

Fred@SimsCPA.com - SimsCPA.com - Phil@SimsCPA.com

Fred F. Sims, CFP, CPA

Shari L. Sims, CPA

July 18, 2003

Department of State **Division of Corporations Corporate Filings** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir or Madam:

RE: Kevin Crist, LLC Filing No. L032000020708

Our office misspelled the name of the LLC and the organizing member in filing the Electronic Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company Kevin Crist, LLC. Please ړي process for filing the enclosed Articles of Correction for that LLC, which are submitted in duplicate.

Please send your acknowledgment of this filing to our office, using the enclosed envelope.

Please contact us if you have questions. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Philip A. Farley, MBA, EA

(Phil@SimsCPA.com)

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: KEVIN CRISP, LLC (misspelled version)

SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Article I: Name of the LLC was misspelled. It should be KEVIN CRIST, LLC.

Article IV: Correct spelling of registered agent is KEVIN P. CRIST.

Article V: Correct spelling of member's signature is KEVIN P. CRIST,

OR	
<u>U</u>	

į, t

Dated:	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively the appropriate correction is as follows:								dand 33 JU	SECE	·••	
		<u></u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			11.28 P	RETARY O	-	
			<u> </u>						H 3	F STATE PORATIO		-
			<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>ب</u> 	- 25	- 	
	July 18,			د	2003		:	1.			£ ; -	
	Si	gnature of	a member or aut	horized	l representativ	e of a n	nember	-			=. <u>.</u>	ş -
	к	EVIN P. (CRIST, MEMBE	ER	ν	. t.					- بنار ، - ۲۰ - ۲۰	
	. Typed or printed name of signee											
			Filing Fee: Certified C		\$25.00 \$30.00 (op	otional)	L					

. . .

. شه

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR

FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

<u>FIRST</u>: _____ The name of the limited liability company is: KEVIN CRISP, LLC

SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Article II: Incorrect street address of principal office and mailing address listed

as 4404 SW 106th Ave. 825; correct address is 4404 SW 160th Ave. 825.

Article IV: Incorrect street address of registered agent listed as 4404 SW

10th Ave. 825; correct address is 4404 SW 160th Ave. 825.

OR

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction is as follows:

Dated:

Section 2.

6/27/ Gain Ging Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member KEVIN P. CLISP. MEMBER

CLISP, MEMBER Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E062(3/00)

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company



Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: KEVIN CRISP, LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 4404 SW 106TH AVE. 825 MIRAMAR, FL. US 33027

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 4404 SW 106TH AVE. 825 MIRAMAR, FL. US 33027

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

KEVIN P CRISP 4404 SW 10TH AVE 825 MIRAMAR, FL. 33027

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: KEVIN P. CRISP

Article V

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be:

06/09/2003

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: KEVIN P. CRISP DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS